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Civilian labor force 76,100
Employed 73,200
Unemployed 3,000
Unemployment rate 3.9

Total covered under Ohio UC Law 51,023
Private Sector 42,140

Agriculture, forestry, fishing and hunting -1
Mining -1
Utilities -1
Construction 1,717
Manufacturing 4,442
Wholesale trade 1,128
Retail trade 9,327
Transportation and warehousing -1
Information 1,161
Finance and insurance 1,707
Real estate and rental and leasing 537
Professional and technical services 5,048
Management of companies and enterprises 407
Administrative and waste services 2,362
Educational services 1,625
Health care and social assistance 4,521
Arts, entertainment, and recreation 689
Accommodation and food services 5,289
Other services, except public administration 1,158

State and Local Government -1
State government -1
Local government -1

Federal Government 11,309
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$1,530,288
$1,216,279

$0
$0
$0

$56,356
$177,026

$55,803
$184,253

$0
$46,129
$63,986
$12,048

$271,770
$20,448
$44,262
$50,852

$119,485
$9,387

$53,992
$22,095

$0
$0
$0

$711,218
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$0
$32,946
$68,393
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$43,248
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$134,332
$10,083
$57,323
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$742,585

Total Wages
Employment and Wages by Sector

NAICS Industrial Sector 2002 2003 2002 2003

Average Annual Employment (in thousands of dollars)

-1 or $0 indicates suppresion for confidentiality

76,000
73,200

2,800
3.7

Civilian Labor Force 2003 2004200220012000

190 187 265 198

Active businesses 1,467 1,473

Business starts 185

1,545 1,610 1,626

Active Businesses
Starting and

2003 2004200220012000

Total units 860
Total valuation (000) $96,110

Total single-unit bldgs 522
Average cost per unit $152,610

Total multi-unit bldg units 338
Average cost per unit $48,662

Construction 2003 2004200220012000
Residential

947
$122,168

649
$154,632

298
$73,193

907
$139,927

766
$164,841

141
$96,876

1,158
$160,579

782
$166,446

376
$80,901

1,192
$222,505

837
$226,843

355
$91,936

Major Employers
Beavercreek Local Bd of Ed

Cedarville University

Fairborn City Bd of Ed

Fifth Third Bank

General Electric Co/Unison Industries

Greene Memorial Hospital

SAIC

Supervalu Inc

Twist Inc

US Federal Govt/Wright Patterson AFB

Wright State University

Xenia City Board of Education
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